November 20, 2019 Town of Calumet Special Board Meeting

The Town Board of the Town of Calumet, Fond du Lac County, Wisconsin, hereby provides its written notice of the public meeting and agenda of the Town of Calumet for Wednesday, November 20, 2019 at 6:00 PM, at the Town Hall, W2104 Cty Rd HH, Malone, WI.

1. Call to Order @ 6:00 PM

2. Pledge of Allegiance

3. Roll call/Quorum call/Verification of public notice and approval of agenda The Town Board will adjourn to meet in closed session to discuss personnel issues pursuant to Wis. Stat. s. 19.85(1)(c).

The Town Board will reconvene in open session

4. New Building Inspector - discussion

5. Adjourn

Donald M Breth, Jr. Chairperson, Town of Calumet